Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1805GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-1805GE23 R0420
Control Valves
V1810
Alwa-Kombi-4
Circulation throttle valve
APPLICATION

V1810 - Circulation throttle valve
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1805GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 17
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Note: Add desired size to OS-No.: V1810X0 in DN15 = V1810X0015
Accessories
Version: OS.-No.: DN: 15 15 20 25 32 40
mm: 15 18 22 28 35 42
R: 1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/2"
Alwa-Kombi-4 throttle valve with internal threads V1810Y0 015 - 020 025 032 040
Alwa-Kombi-4 throttle valve with internal threads and fitted
‘Mapress‘ press-fittings
V1816Y0 015 018 020 025 032 040
Alwa-Kombi-4 throttle valve with internal threads and fitted
‘Sanpress‘ press-fittings
V1817Y0 015 018 020 025 032 040
Alwa-Kombi-4 throttle valve with external threads V1810X0 015 - 020 025 - -
Description Dimension Part No.
VA7401 Union nut, sealing and red bronze tailpiece for external threads
DN15 VA7400A015
DN15 VA7400A016
DN20 VA7400A018
DN20 VA7400A020
DN25 VA7400A025
DN32 VA7400A032
DN40 VA7400A040
VA7401 Union nut, sealing and externally threaded red bronze tailpiece for external
threads
DN15 VA7401A015
DN20 VA7401A020
DN25 VA7401A025
DN32 VA7401A032
DN40 VA7401A040
VA7403 Union nut with Mapress-fitting for external threads
For pipe-Ø 15 mm DN15 VA7403A015
For pipe-Ø 18 mm DN15 VA7403A018
For pipe-Ø 22 mm DN20 VA7403A020
For pipe-Ø 28 mm DN25 VA7403A025
For pipe-Ø 35 mm DN32 VA7403A032
For pipe-Ø 42 mm DN40 VA7403A040
VA3400 Draining adapter
for all types
and sizes
VA3400A001
VA7404 Sanpress red bronze crimp fitting with sealing
For pipe-Ø 15 mm DN15 VA7404A015
For pipe-Ø 18 mm DN15 VA7404A018
For pipe-Ø 22 mm DN20 VA7404A020
For pipe-Ø 28 mm DN25 VA7404A025
For pipe-Ø 35 mm DN32 VA7404A032
For pipe-Ø 42 mm DN40 VA7404A040
V1810 - Circulation throttle valve
VA7405 Union nut, sealing and internally threades red bronze tailpiece
DN15 VA7405A015
DN20 VA7405A020
DN25 VA7405A025
DN32 VA7405A032
DN40 VA7405A040
VA2400 Thermal actuator
Temperature setting range 50 - 60 °C
(122-140 °F)
all sizes VA2400A002